follows (strikeouts denote deletions, underlined text denote additions): 

25-2.3 Definitions. As used in this Chapter:  

Corner Lot shall mean a lot on the junction of and abutting two (2) or more intersecting 

streets where the interior angle of intersection does not exceed one hundred thirty-five (135◦) 

degrees. 

Fast Food Establishment shall mean a quick service a building in which food and drink is 

served to patrons for consumption either inside or outside the building. An auto-oriented fast 

food service establishment shall include facilities for serving food and drink to patrons in